
ON TAP
Point Bonita Pilsner | $8
Headlands Brewing / 5.3% ABV

Hawk Hill Hefeweizen | $8 
Headlands Brewing / 4.7% ABV

Scrimshaw Pilsner | $8
North Coast Brewing / 4.5% ABVNorth Coast Brewing / 4.5% ABV

Mighty Dry Cider | $9
Golden State Brewing / 6.1% ABV

Space Dust IPA | $9
Elysian Brewing / 8.2% ABV

Organic Amber Ale | $9
Eel River Brewing / 5% ABV

Incredible PA | $9Incredible PA | $9
Henhouse Brewing / 6.9% ABV

Brother Thelonious (Tulip) | $10
North Coast Brewing / 9.4% ABV

BOTTLED BEERS
Blind Pig IPA | $10
Russian River Brewing / 6.25% ABV

Pliny the Elder Double IPA | $10
Russian River Brewing / 8 % ABV

Old Rasputin Russian Imperial Stout | $10
North Coast Brewing / 4.5% ABVNorth Coast Brewing / 4.5% ABV

Corona Familiar Lager | $6
Annheuser-Busch / 4.8% ABV

Coors Banquet Lager | $5
Coors Brewing / 5% ABV

Coors Light Lager | $5
Coors Brewing / 4.2% ABV

Estrella Galica Lager | $5Estrella Galica Lager | $5
Hijos de Rivera / 5.5% ABV

BEER MENU
OPEN WED-SUN | W: 12-4 | TH-SAT: 12-8 | SUN: 10-3 
LIVE MUSIC EVERY THURSDAY



Salty Dog | $13 
Lightning Vodka, Fresh Squeezed Grapefruit Juice, Salted Rim.
 
Moscow Mule | $13
Lightning Vodka, Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime. 

High West Manhattan | $15
High West Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters.High West Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters. 

House Margarita | $13
Mi Campo Blanco Tequila, Tres Agaves Organic Margarita Mix, Fresh Lime. 

Beautiful | $15
Courvasier Cognac, Grand Mariner, Shaken and Served with a twist

The Beet Goes On | $14
Benham's Gin, Beet Juice, Cynar, Bitters, Garnished with Rosemary. 

Dark & Stormy | $13Dark & Stormy | $13
Plantation 5yr Rum, Fever Tree Ginger Beer & Fresh Lime 

COCKTAIL MENU
OPEN WED-SUN | W: 12-4 | TH-SAT: 12-8 | SUN: 10-3 
LIVE MUSIC EVERY THURSDAY



BY GLASS OR BOTTLE
WHITE WINE
Balletto Teressa Unoaked Chardonnay
$12 per glass / $40 per bottle

Quivira Sauvignon Blanc
$13 per glass / $46 per bottle

RED WINE
Balletto Russian River Valley Pinot Noir
$15 per glass /  $48 per bottle

Baletto Russian River Valley Zinfandel
$15 per glass / $52 per bottle

BOTTLE ONLY
WHITE WINE
Soda Rock Chardonnay | $55
Balletto Sexton Hill Chardonnay 2019 | $72
Tongue Dancer Rose of Pinot Noir | $45

Tongue Dancer Chardonnay Russian River Tongue Dancer Chardonnay Russian River 
Valley 2020 | $80
Inman Rose of Pinot Noir | $60

SPARKLING & PORTS
Bele Casel Prosecco
$14 per glass / $50 per bottle

Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut
$10 per glass / $35 per bottle

Sonoma Portworks Deco
$10 per glass$10 per glass

CORKAGE FEE: $15 for homeowners
                            $20 for guests

RED WINE
Boheme English Hill Pinot Noir | $55
Mazaocco Cabernet Inhereitance | $54
deLorimier Primitivo Anderson Valley | $58
The Departure Sanglovese 2020 | $76
Balletto BCD Pinor Noir 2019 | $72
Tongue Dancer Pinot Noir 2019 | $72Tongue Dancer Pinot Noir 2019 | $72
Tongue Dancer Pinor Noir 2020 | $82
Inman Pinot Noir | $80
Obsidian Cabnernet Sauvignon | $68

WINE MENU
OPEN WED-SUN | W: 12-4 | TH-SAT: 12-8 | SUN: 10-3 
LIVE MUSIC EVERY THURSDAY
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